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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE

NATURE
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

FILE NO DATE

22 10/04/2019
254 09/04/2019
201 09/04/2019
225 10/04/2019
13 10/04/2019
17 10/04/2019
49 10/04/2019
9 09/04/2019
110 10/04/2019
23 10/04/2019
28 10/04/2019
119 10/04/2019
215 10/04/2019
139 10/04/2019
181 09/04/2019
105 10/04/2019
9 10/04/2019
33 10/04/2019
54 10/04/2019
1 10/04/2019
199 10/04/2019
124 10/04/2019
260 07/03/2019
25 11/04/2019
98 11/04/2019
138 11/04/2019
48 11/04/2019
50 10/04/2019
122 12/04/2019
121 12/04/2019
74 10/04/2019
122 10/04/2019
10 10/04/2019
118 11/04/2019
46 11/04/2019
93 10/04/2019
162 10/04/2019
93 10/04/2019
180 10/04/2019
201 08/04/2019
21 09/04/2019
197 08/04/2019
29 09/04/2019
152 09/04/2019
93 09/04/2019
46 09/04/2019
222 09/04/2019
225 08/04/2019
105 09/04/2019
89 09/04/2019
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LIST AS ON 16.04.2019

ADVOCATE NAME
RAGHAV DWIVEDI
M.K.S.BAGHEL
SHAD KHAN
ANIL KUMAR
B.K.GAUTAM
L.SINGH

MAMTA SINGH
R.K.DUBEY
GOKARN SINGH
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
J.P.MISHRA
A.K.SHUKLA
MANISH JOSHI
S.K.PANDEY
SURABHI
D.K.TIWARI
M.R.KHAN
SANJAY TIWARI
RAMESHWRI PRASAD
A.K.YADAV
V.K.SINGH
V.P.GUPTA
AZHAR HUSSAIN
A.K.SINGH
V.P.S.KUSHWAHA
S.N.MISHRA
P.KUMAR
AKHITAR ALI
N.SRIVASTAVA
OM.P.TRIPATHI
G.N.MOURYA
RAJESH SHARMA
NIRVIAR GUPTA
A.K.CHAUDHARY
DEVASHISH MITRA
R.R.PATEL
P.S.RATHORE
R.R.PATEL
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
VIKRANT GUPTA
1.U.HUDA
VIKRANT GUPTA
S.K.SRIVSTAVA
R.K.S.PARMAR
MOHD FATEH
R.C.MAURYA
N.I.JAFRI
AMITABH TRIPATHI
D.K.SINGH
ASHISH MISHRA
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ADVOCATE ROLL

A/R0698/2018
A/M0658/2012
A/S0716/2012
A/A0747/2012
A/B0415/2012
A/L0003/2012
A/M0149/2012
A/R0360/2012
A/G0129/2012
A/S1098/2012
A/)00023/2012
A/A0305/2012
A/M0193/2012
A/S1771/2012
A/S0514/2018
A/D0214/2015
A/M0407/2012
A/S0299/2012
A/R1573/2012
A/A1429/2012
A/V0668/2012
A/V0331/2012
A/A1676/2012
A/A1292/2012
A/V0184/2012
A/S0994/2012
A/P0234/2012
A/A0422/2012
A/N0149/2012
A/00069/2012
A/G0969/2017
A/R0400/2012
A/N0240/2012
A/A0553/2012
A/D0114/2012
A/R0631/2016
A/P0519/2012
A/R0631/2016
A/A0255/2012
A/NV0252/2012
A/10065/2012
A/V0252/2012
A/S0105/2012
A/R0212/2012
A/M0479/2012
A/R0997/2012
A/N0144/2012
A/A0627/2012
A/D0276/2012
A/A2605/2014



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

13
170
209
167
41
114
137
185
201
63
59
112
73
121
35
175

97
112
61
115
15

221
150
135
139
138
20

164
120
20

75

89

150
30

14

185
125
200
155
180
210
194
169
41

71

146
141
221

10/04/2019
10/04/2019
08/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
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AVINASH PANDEY

YOGESH SRIVASTAVA

DEEPAK KUMAR
D.K.DWIVEDI
SANJAY SINGH
S.K.VERMA
S.MISHRA
N.K.CHATURVEDI
S.K.AGARWAL
M.K.SINGH
M.SINGH
A.P.PANDEY
B.S.PANDEY
ARVIND AGARWAL
M.K.TRIPATHI
AJAY DUBEY

57 09/04/2019 MANISH JOSHI

10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
09/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
09/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019

A.B.MAURYA
G.P.SRIVASTAVA
MIR SAYED
S.DIXIT
AVINASH PATHAK
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
VIPUL SHUKLA
Q.V.AHMAD
M.K.SHUKLA
A.K.TRIPATHI
A.K.TRIPATHI
RAVI SAHU
P.C.DWIVEDI
A.K.SINGH
SUNUL KUMAR
B.L.SHUKLA
ANOOP TRIVEDI
Q.V.AHMAD
M.AFZAL
AVINASH PANDEY
VIPIN KUMAR
B.P.SINGH
R.S.MISHRA
KASHIF GILANI
T.K.MISHRA
A.R.NADIWAL
MOHD NADEEM
MANO]J TRIPATHI
M.K.TRIPATHI
S.S.SRIVASTAVA
C.N.MISHRA
KAPIL TYAGI
N.S.JAFARI
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A/A1622/2012
A/Y0113/2013
A/D0181/2015
A/D0290/2012
A/S0287/2012
A/S0927/2012
A/S0263/2012
A/N0236/2012
A/S1421/2012
A/M0962/2013
A/M0386/2012
A/A1656/2012
A/B0229/2012
A/Al1144/2012
A/M0347/2012
A/A0175/2012
A/M0193/2012
A/A0497/2012
A/G0216/2012
A/M0448/2012
A/S1417/2012
A/A1622/2012
A/S1560/2012
A/V0903/2017
A/Q0005/2012
A/M0447/2012
A/A1130/2012
A/A1130/2012
A/R1184/2012
A/P0494/2015
A/A1387/2012
A/S2577/2013
A/B0288/2012
A/A0938/2012
A/Q0005/2012
A/M0526/2012
A/A1622/2012
A/V0883/2016
A/B0151/2012
A/R0948/2012
A/K0166/2012
A/T0013/2012
A/A1543/2012
A/M0893/2013
A/M0345/2012
A/M0347/2012
A/S0859/2012
A/C0175/2015
A/K0151/2012
A/N0144/2012



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR

138 09/04/2019
158 10/04/2019
134 10/04/2019
24 15/04/2019

2515/04/2019
6 12/04/2019
13 12/04/2019
18 12/04/2019
33 15/04/2019
29 15/04/2019
18 15/04/2019
22 15/04/2019
22 12/04/2019
16 15/04/2019
27 15/04/2019
2 15/04/2019
11 12/04/2019
34 12/04/2019
9 15/04/2019
42 15/04/2019
14 15/04/2019
3 15/04/2019
26 15/04/2019
15 15/04/2019
17 15/04/2019
40 15/04/2019
8 16/04/2019
41 16/04/2019
26 16/04/2019
11 16/04/2019
16 16/04/2019
11 15/04/2019
6 12/04/2019
2 12/04/2019
14 15/04/2019
22 12/04/2019
23 15/04/2019
22 15/04/2019
12 15/04/2019
21 15/04/2019
15 15/04/2019
3 15/04/2019
6 15/04/2019
10 15/04/2019
17 15/04/2019
8 15/04/2019
19 15/04/2019
6 16/04/2019
11 16/04/2019
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A.K.S.BAIS
RANJAY KUMAR
M.K.SHUKLA
MOHD NADEEM
AZHAR AHMAD
R.S.TOMAR
R.B.SHARMA
R.K.SHARMA
R.N.PANDEY
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
RAJIV CHOWDHURI
V.SINGH
A.P.TIWARI
AKASH SHARMA
R.P.SRIVASTAVA
PANKAJ SHARMA
S.A.FAIZAN
K.K.TIWARI
A.K.SRIVSTAVA
HAYA RIZVI
M.J.KHAN
PANKAJ SHARMA
S.S.RATHORE
VISHAL TANDAN
RAKESH PRASAD
M.C.SINGH
A.YADAV
V.SINGH
P.K.MISHRA
S.U.ZAMAN
R.K.SAHU
S.R.YADAV
R.C.TIWARI
S.L.PANDEY
A.K.PATHAK
ONKAR NATH
R.K.TRIPATHI
GAURAV KAKKAR

YADVENDRA SINGH
RABINDRA TIWARI

B.R.SHARMA
V.K.SINGH
J.P.PRSAD
V.P.SINGH
AKARSH DWIVEDI
SAURABH GOUR
D.R.YADAV
S.P.S.CHAUHAN
J.P.S.CHAUHAN
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A/A1404/2012
A/R1097/2012
A/M0447/2012
A/M0893/2013
A/A1675/2012
A/R1913/2012
A/R0717/2012
A/R0399/2012
A/RO185/2012
A/S2131/2012
A/R0515/2012
A/V0490/2012
A/A0699/2012
A/A0934/2017
A/R1557/2012
A/P0769/2013
A/S2636/2013
A/K0118/2012
A/A0829/2012
A/H0310/2016
A/M0941/2013
A/P0769/2013
A/S0773/2012
A/V0515/2012
A/R0692/2012
A/M0399/2016
A/A0350/2012
A/V0490/2012
A/P0961/2014
A/S0815/2012
A/R1040/2012
A/S1298/2012
A/R0592/2012
A/S0077/2012
A/A1510/2012
A/00091/2012
A/R0673/2012
A/G0031/2012
A/Y0008/2012
A/R1615/2013
A/B0108/2012
A/V0668/2012
A/J0056/2012
A/V0481/2012
A/A0051/2016
A/S0668/2012
A/D0017/2012
A/S1073/2012
A/J0203/2012
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311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
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